
ASOM2025 Prologue
Turnhout 25.4.2025

ASOM

Roland DIEUDONNE
7808IF ASMB-CO
Omloop : M Hypervet 75+
Afstand : 2520m
Tijd : 0:32:52 (13'03"/km)

7/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Christopher BRANFORD 0:19:39
2. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:20:13
3. Gerry SYMES 0:21:21

1. 31 00:02:53 189m 15'15"/km
2. 92 00:00:56 00:03:49 43m 21'42"/km
3. 76 00:00:58 00:04:47 83m 11'39"/km
4. 77 00:03:50 00:08:37 134m 28'36"/km
5. 52 00:00:55 00:09:32 58m 15'48"/km
6. 64 00:02:06 00:11:38 160m 13'08"/km
7. 36 00:01:02 00:12:40 62m 16'40"/km
8. 49 00:02:49 00:15:29 148m 19'02"/km
9. 55 00:06:43 00:22:12 423m 15'53"/km

10. 82 00:03:02 00:25:14 108m 28'05"/km
11. 56 00:02:11 00:27:25 174m 12'33"/km
12. 93 00:00:55 00:28:20 38m 24'07"/km
13. 74 00:01:46 00:30:06 123m 14'22"/km
14. 73 00:01:00 00:31:06 46m 21'44"/km
15. 47 00:01:18 00:32:24 102m 12'45"/km
16. 999 00:00:28 00:32:52 73m 6'24"/km
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